HUME FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE
DIRECTORY - SEASON 2020

HFNL BOARD
Address Phone Mobile eMail
PRESIDENT
Brendan '’Anson | PO Box 554, Jindera 2642 | 60261897 | 0427920983 | brendan.ianson@bigpond.com
VICE PRESIDENT
- “Triggervale” 747 Lockhart
Philip Bouffler Urana Rd Lockhart 2656 6920 5372 0429 205 372 gurnayvi@bordernet.com.au
BOARD MEMBERS
Paul Beesley 0408 235 170 olswan53@gmail.com
Stephen Bunyan 0428 366 102 bunyan08@bigpond.com
Sharon Riley srileynetball@gmail.com
Andy Dore 0427 208 074 bimbadeen7@bigpond.com
Carla Fletcher 0429 206 242 Carla.Fletcher@det.nsw.edu.au
Phil Takle 0402 427 877 philtakle@bigpond.com
Peter Morris 0407 295 280 morrispeter2643@gmail.com
HFNL MEDIA OFFICERS
Address Phone Mobile eMail
63 Banksia Dr . :
Shane Norman 6033 8909 | 0439481444 shane.norman@federationcouncil.nsw.gov.au
Corowa 2646
Address Phone Fax Mobile eMail
51 Leavenworth Dr. .
Barry Malone Wagga 2650 6925 2944 69250091 | 0428 270619 humeleag@bigpond.net.au
HFNL GENERAL MANAGER
Address Mobile eMail
Dalton Wegener PO Box 21 Walla Walla NSW 2659 0413 864 876 humefl@bigpond.com
HFNL TRAINERS ASSOCIATION
Address Phone Fax Mobile eMail
PRESIDENT
‘Emohruo’ .
Fran Jones Rand NSW 2642 0427 207 741 pandfjones@bigpond.com
SECRETARY
Simone Alexander | . O2\WO00 | 5950 6215 0429206215 |  annesley!@bigpond.com
Milbrulong 2656 ]
HFNL NETBALL COMMITTEE
Address Phone Fax Mobile eMail
PRESIDENT
Carla Fletcher | \ \ | 0429 206 242 | Carla.Fletcher@det.nsw.edu.au
SECRETARY
Emily Bush 0437 409 762 emily7494@hotmail.com

HFNL UMPIRES ASSOCIATION
Address Phone Fax Mobile eMail
Chris Muller 0407 004 635 jemuller@tpg.com.au
Rick Clancy 6920 7755 | 6920 7750 | 0429 207 754 julianne.rick.86@gmail.com



mailto:cdhbufnc@hotmail.com

PO Box 1, Wagga Wagga

@FD)  SOUTHERN AFL NSW/ACT Phone 5924 4600 Fax 69215228
Position Name Ph. eMail
GRmEnTy Fopthall-d Paul Habel 0412 933 324 paul habel@afl.com.au
Facilities Manager
Game Development Manager Marc Geppert 0408 680 984 marc.geppert@afl.com.au
Communications Coordinator Matthew Olsen 0437 032 202 matthew.olsen@afl.com.au
Development Coordinator Jack Bradley 0497 875 411 Jack Bradley@afl.com.au
Umplruﬁ DevelopTie Troy Mavroudis 0410472 151 troy.mavroudis@afl.com.au
anager

PO Box 7
BILLABONG Oaklands 2646
CROWS Correspondence: billabongcrows@outlook.com i
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Kevin Martin kevin.c.martin3@gmail.com 0427 208 068
Secretary Tracey Fealy traceyfealy@hotmail.com 0428 864 635
Treasurer Ben Brndusic ben@rivpharm.com 0413 780 777
Director Kevin Martin As Above 0427 208 074
Senior Coach Jason Kerr 0408 057 887
Reserves Coach Shane Warren 0457 718 108
U17’s Hayden Dalitz 0429 786 147
U14’s Zac Kerr 0428 053 115
Auskick Contact Adrian Butler 0490 831 371
Umpire Contact Andy Dore bimbadeen7@bigpond.com 0427 208 074
Trainer Contact Marie Morris 0428 789 902

“Linbourne”, 2629 Urana Rd
BROCK- Burrumbuttock NSW 2642
BURRUM Correspondence: brockburrumfc@hotmail.com
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Steve Koschitzke 6029 4314 alvista@bigpond.com 0412 926 671
Secretary Noel Livermore 6029 3375 nlivermore@pghbricks.com.au
Treasurer Lyle Burns 6029 3294 0427 293 294
Director Noel Livermore As Above
Senior Coach Kade Stevens 0411 984 162
Reserves Coach Dan Cleary dcleary7@hotmail.com 0407 417 906
U17’s Grant Cameron cameroncaloundra2@bigpond.com 0429 651 338
U 1d's Braden Eddy bradeneddy13@gmail.com 0439 393 090
Mathew Heagney mheagney4@gmail.com 0448 949 928
Auskick Contact Taki Griparis 6040 7116 taki.griparis@bridges.com.au 0428 407 117
Umpire Contact David Schilg dkschilg@gmail.com 0427 351 258
Trainers Contact Chris Morey 0458 514 756



http://www.sportingpulse.com/club_info.cgi?client=1-1039-69942-69752-8424867
http://www.sportingpulse.com/club_info.cgi?clubID=69946&c=1-1039-0-0-0
mailto:brockburrumfc@hotmail.com
http://www.sportingpulse.com/club_info.cgi?client=1-1039-69942-69752-8424867
http://www.sportingpulse.com/club_info.cgi?clubID=69946&c=1-1039-0-0-0

Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Chris Scott 02 6033 3038 chrisscott33@outlook.com 0427 599 441
Secretary Denis Tomlinson denis@tomlinsonag.com.au 0427 350 270
Treasurer lan Playford playford@outlook.com 0429 358 527

Director Chris Scott As Above

Senior Coach Michael Collins mick_collins25@hotmail.com 0420973 125
Reserves Coach Sean Hanrahan Sean_hanra@hotmail.com 0428 966 415
U17’s Brad Goyne bradgoyne@gmail.com 0428 877 922
U14’s Nick Hogan nick_hogan@hotmail.com 0427 677 861
Auskick Contact Trent Norman trentnorman6@gmail.com 0498 331 830
Umpire Contact Paul Phibbs As Above corowatrenching@bigpond.com 0409 424 775
Trainer Contact Liam Minogue liam_rox2928@hotmail.com 0458 400 559
Critic Contact David Ollington davidollington@y7mail.com 0409 858 104
PO Box 68 Culcaim NSW 2660
CULCAIRN Sportsground ph. 02 6029 7656 %
LIONS
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Andrew Godde andrew@goddesgrain.com.au 0428 691 856
Secretary Trevor Smith 6029 8343 chief58@bigpond.com 0429 709 557
Treasurer Lisa Roberts Isheather80@bigpond.com 0409 555 174
Renae Knobel theknobels@hotmail.com 0142 895 615
Director Trevor Smith
Brendan Sheather
Senior Coach Craig Bosley chosley@tpg.com.au 0414 719 631
Reserves Coach Jesse Kent jesse.kent4d@det.nsw.edc.au 0434 040 630
U17’s TBA
U14’s Scott McGrath sa.mcgrath@bigpond.com 0447 298 992
Auskick Contact Brendan Sheather brendan@brentechauto.com 0438 298 717
Umpire Contact TBA
Trainer Contact Lee Roberts Iroberts80@hotmail.com 0428 256 959
Netball Co-ordinator Barb Campbell barbie_campbell@hotmail 0411019 116
Critic Contact Michelle Godde michellegodde@hotmail.com 0408 238 664
PO Box 11 HENTY|
HENTY Henty NSW 2658 %V
Correspondence: hentyfootballclub@outlook.com

Position Name eMail Mobile

President Nathan Scholz nathan.scholz@bigpond.com 0427 312 436
Secretary Hannah Kilo hannahsharp20@gmail.com 0407 268 089
Treasurer Katie Fifield katiefifield@outlook.com 0417 249 311
Director Peter Murray allie.murray20@gmail.com 0408 592 527
Senior Coach Heath Ohlin h.ohlin23@hotmail.com 0423 824 816
Reserves Coach Allan Winter allanrwinter@gmail.com 0409 283 678
U1T’s Kirwan Williams kirwan.williams@defence.gov.au 0403 527 153
Cameron Male cameron@dalrye.com.au 0429 203 592

U14’s Matt Klemke k.m.klemke@gmail.com 0428 293 730

Auskick Contact Adam Klemke adklem8@bigpond.com 0428 492 061
Umpire Contact Dennis Kane kanesbus@bigpond.com 0427 480 514
Trainer Contact Allie Murray allie.murray@gmail.com 0427 660 989



http://www.sportingpulse.com/club_info.cgi?clubID=69952&c=1-1039-0-0-0
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MHoLBrook]

PO Box 109
HOLBROOK Holbrook NSW 2644 BROOKERS
Correspondence: holbrookfnc@gmail.com \V/
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President David Morton dkmorton@bigpond.com 0428 625 939
Vice-President Anthony Churchill anthony@churchilltransport.com.au 0408 424 522
Wes Black carla.wesblack@bigpond.com 0437 146 801
Secretary Lionel Plunkett holbrookfnc@gmail.com 0414 314 704
Treasurer Nick Cottrell treasurer.holbrookfnc@gmail..com 0428 726 245
Director David Morton As above
Senior Coach Matt Sharp sharpy.2@hotmail.com 0400 721 099
Reserves Coach Ewan Scholz Ewen.Scholz@elders.com.au 0428 293 817
U17’s TBA
U14’s Adam Preston adam.n.preston@det.nsw.edu.au 0417 509 430
Auskick Contact TBA
Umpire Contact James Plunkett 6036 2867 jnplunkett66@gmail.com 0407 362 868
Trainer Contact Debbie Mills 6036 9231 debbie.mills4@bigpond.com 0429 369 231
Russell Ross 6036 9543 rosswongalee@bigpond.com 0427 247 992
Crier Contact Georgie Millard crier.holbrookfnc@gmail.com

& WLO,
&
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Jason Kohn jk_homes@bigpond.com 0428 699 824
Vice President Shaun McCormack shaunm@vklogic.com.au 0427 017 378
Secretary Rohan Matthews rohan.matthews@au.harveynorman.com 0404 052 078
Treasurer Sarah Shelley sarahshelley@live.com.au 0428 220 486
Director Sarah Shelley As Above
Senior Coach David Miles 0429 148 151
Reserves Coach Andrew Reid albury@signarama.com.au 0418 568 449
U17’s TBA
U14’s Stuart Gray 0428 354 897
Auskick Contact Tom Conroy 0407 069 544
Umpire Contact Shaun McCormack | As Above
Trainer Contact Ray Hoskin 0409 508 578
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PO Box 117 Jindera NSW 2642

JINDERA Correspondence: trevorfreeman@bigpond.com
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Simon Cossor simoncossor@gmail.com 0427 253 587
Vice-President Andrew Schmidt aschmidt@hutcheonandpearce.com.au 0447 339 695
Secretary Karen Freeman 6026 3568 trevorfreeman@bigpond.com 0409 263 658
Treasurer jinderafc@gmail.com
Director Simon Cossor As Above
Senior Coach Andrew Wilson albury@sportspower.com.au 0421 853 465
Reserves Coach Matt Crawshaw matthewcrawshaw161@gmail.com 0499 527 332
uir Dale McFaull daisyroofingandrestoration@gmail.com 0414 677 988
s .
Rod Barton rod@sjta.com.au
U14's Brett Wright maildog.wright@gmail.com 0428 253 214
Auskick Contact Martin Kalina mdkalina@bigpond.com
Umpire Contact Chris Muller 6026 3017 jemuller@tpg.com.au 0407 004 635
Trainer Contact Leigh Farmer leithan@bigpond.com 0428 263 640

PO Box 97 Lockhart NSW 2656

Correspondence: lockhartinc@bigpond.com

LOCKHART Accounts: demons2656@gmail.com
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Bob Mathews bob.mathewsiga@icloud.com 0429 205 608
Vice President Tracy Hounsell thounsell@lockhart.nsw.gov.au 0427 122 646
Gameday Secretary Megan McKenzie megan.f.mckenzie@det.nsw.edu.au 0413 835 510
General Secretary Joanna Pincott jopincott@gmail.com 0428 228 910
Accounts Treasurer Felicity Day demons2656@gmail.com 0428 295 215
Gameday Treasurer Clare McNamara clare.mc@hotmail.com 0455 720 468
Director Bob Mathews As above
Senior Coach Mitch Carroll 0404 769 317
Reserves Coach Dave Lawson 0429 008 617
U17’s Josh Maniscalco 0439429776
Trent Gooden 0427 295 244
U14’s lan Pertzel 0439 021 450
Auskick Contact Stuart Patey 0439 002 254
Umpire Contact TBA
Trainer Contact Charlie Webb 0428 271 518

Crier Contact

TBA



http://www.sportingpulse.com/club_info.cgi?clubID=69953&c=1-1039-0-0-0
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MURRAY

PO Box 628 Lavington NSW 2641

MAGPIES > <
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Ted Miller 6025 4933 northalburysport@hotkey.net.au 0409 038 658
6025 4933 (fax)
Secretary Emma Quinlvan 6040 2279 northalburysport@hotkey.net.au 0417 423 835
Treasurer Steven Beck 6059 2178 sj_beck@bigpond.net.au 0419 237 047
Director Ted Miller As Above
Senior Coach Brett Argus Brett. Argus@gjgardner.com.au 0410 189 499
Reserves Coach TBA
U17’s TBA
U14’s Nathan Powell 0400 721 212
Registrar
Auskick Contact
Umpire Contact Roger Lescun 0412 677 534
Trainer Contact Barry Pumpa 0418 238 276

OSBORNE

‘Oakwood’ County Boundary Rd, Milbrulong 2656

Correspondence: osbornefc@gmail.com

Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
President Jason Gooden jasonjgooden@gmail.com 0429 205 692
Secretary Brent Alexander osbornesecretary@gmail.com 0427 206 215
Treasurer Stephen Bennett 6920 3512 yeronghotel@bigpond.com 0429 203 512

Director Jason Gooden As Above

Senior Coach Joel Mackie footy@mackieplumbing.net.au 0438 048 913
Reserves Coach TBA nandcdouglas@bigpond.com 0427 207 426
U17’s Jamie Parr jamieparr01@gmail.com 0406 606 589

U14’s TBA

Auskick Contact TBA

Umpire Contact Anthony Armstrong anthony.armstrong@transgrid.com 0428 100 458

Trainer Contact Fran Jones 6920 7740 pandfjones@bigpond.com 0427 207 741
Critic Contact Liz Lane redbank109@bigpond.com 0458 295 222



http://www.sportingpulse.com/club_info.cgi?client=1-1039-69948-0-0
http://www.sportingpulse.com/club_info.cgi?clubID=69944&c=1-1039-0-0-0

¢

GIANTS
Position Name Ph. eMail Mobile
Presidents Chris Collins wal.collins91@gmail.com 0417 285 564
Kevin Wardius 0427 299 035
Secretary lan Kreutzberger 02 6029 5277 iwimkreutzberger@bigpond.com 0427 295 277
Treasurer Julie McRae 0429 207 716
Director lan Kreutzberger As Above
Senior Coach Lucas Mellier lucasmellier@hotmail.com 0401 081 645
Reserves Coaches Mason Collins 0437 278 532
Troy Haberman
U17’s Blake Lieschke blakelieschke@yahoo,com 0427 375673
Nic Kohlhagen
U14’s Brad Tyrell brad@vividadvisers.com.au 0438 760 521
Auskick Contact Kelvin Kuhne Kelkuhne@hotmail.com 0428 295 374
Mark Kreutzberger markbergerd@gmail.com 0419 156 924
Umpire Contact Rick Clancy julianne.rick.86@gmail.com 0429 207 754
Trainer Contact Jess Kelleher jesskelleher24@gmail.com 0488 999 484




